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BC/ MBC NAME LIST

0. | REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT
C 1 | 112418103001 JANE M
2| 112418103301 KRISHNAMOORTHI A
3| 112417103004 | ANBARASIJ
4 | 112417103009 | DHINAKARAN J
5 | 112417103011 | DOWLATHBEE S
6 | 112417103013 "HEMA KUMAR A R
7 112417103014 | LEELAVATHIM
8 112417103015 | MAHIMAI RAJ
9 112417103016 | MONIKA S
10 112417103022 | SARASWATHI D
P 1 112417103026 THIRUMAVALAVAN A
12 112417103301 TEDWINE
13 | 112417103302 " JOHN DEEPAK E
14 112417103303 LISSI K
15 112417103304 MANIKANDAN K
16 | 112417103305 MONISHA R
E 112417103306 PASUPATHIM _
18 112417103307 POOVERRAJ M
19 112417103311 VIGNESH K
20 | 112417103312 [ VINOTH KUMAR |
21 112416103002 | DEVA
22 112416103005 | KARTHIK.N
23 112416103013 | SARAN KUMAR.A
24 112416103014 | SUREKA.S
25 112415103002 AKASH.A B
26 112415103005 DINESH BABU.G

112415103013

112415103017

112415103027

112415103036

KEERTHLV 4
MANIKANDAN.R(11.10.97) .

NHHYAS :\

B A e e

| RANJITH.R

112415103037
112415103039

112415103043

RAASHMIKA.G

RAASHMIKA.G o -
VAISHANVLG

112415103044

112418104002

VIDHYA.R
— |

AKSHAYA R
{ \/
-1
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E 112418104003 ANITHA MK
37 | 112418104004 ARUNS 7
| 38 | 112418104006 | CELINA HELAN A
39| 112418104015 | HARIHARAN E
40| 112418104021 | LAKSHMI NARAYANAN M B
T 112418104022 [ LAVANYA M
% 42 | 112418104024 LAXMAN B
43| 112418104026 MANI SELVAM R
44 | 112418104027 NANDHA KUMAR U
45 | 112418104028 NARMADHA P |
46 112418104029 PAVITHRA G V
47 112418104030 4 RAJASEKAR L
48 112418104032 SATHEESH S
49 112418104039 THENMOZHIM S
50 112417104006 CHARLES S
51 | 112417104009 | GNANA ANISH A
52 112417104012 | JOTHIKA G -
L 53 112417104018 | KOTTESWARANM |
54 112417104021 MOHANRAJ S |
55 112417104023 | NAZEEYA BEGUM A ]
.56 112417104027 PRECTHAR
57 112417104031 PUNITHANR
|58 112417104033 RAJESH KANNAN K |
59 112417104040 [ VENKATESAN N -
60 112417104042 | VIMALA T
61 112416104003 | ALAMELU.D
62 112416104010 GUKANATHAN.S
63 112416104011 HARINGDON.R
64 112416104016 JESYB
65 112416104017 KAVITHA.R
66 112416104020 | KIRTHIGA.R B
L 67 112416104021 | KRISHNAMOORTHY.K |
68 112416104022 | MAHALAKSHMIM |
69 112416104024 | NAGAJOTHLK
70 112416104032 RAMYAA
71 112416104037 SATHIYA.S
F 72 112416104041 SUMAN RAJ.R |
73 112416104044 SWATHY ATCHAYAA.B
[ 74 | 112416104050 VENNILAMG /7 N\ ]
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75 112416104053 YUVARAJIN
76 112415104005 DAMODHARAN K

77 112415104009 DINESH KUMAR S

78 112415104012 HEMALATHA V

79 112415104013 JANANIS D

80 112415104016 KISHORE KUMAR B

81 112415104020 MOUNISHA D )
82 112415104022 PAVITHRA H R

83 112415104023 POONKUZHALI S

84 112415104024 PREETHALAKSHMI R

85 112415104034 SUDHA B

86 112415104035 SUHAS NITIN KANNA M

87 112415104036 UMAMAGESHWARI P

88 112415104039 VIGNESH R

89 112415104040 VIS o
90 112418106002 BERSHIN MANO M M

9l 112418106003 BHARATH S

92 112418106007 DEEPA M

93 112418106009 DINESH K

94 112418106012 GOKUL M

95 112418106014 JANARTHANAM P B

96 112418106017 LOKESH K

97 112418106021 NARMATHA R

98 112418106028 SINDHU S

99 112418106029 SNEHA V

100 112417106005 BANUMATHI.R

101 112417106007 BHAVANILS

102 112417106011 DILLIBABU.B

103 112417106023 ILAKKIYA.P

104 112417106027 KOWSALYA.R

105 112417106037 MOHANAKRISHNAN.D

106 112417106051 RAMANUJAM.M

107 112417106055 SANGEETHA.V

108 112417106071 SURENDHAR.S

109 112417106077 TAMILARASI

110 112417106080 VEERASEKARAN.G

Il 112417106083 YAMINLK

112 112417106086 YUVARANI —~
113 112417106004 ASWINLU

g{ e \\/'
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114 112417106006 BHAVANIK
15 112417106012 DIVYAM
116 112417106022 HIDAYATHULLAH.AR
117 112417106032 MAGESWARI.T.M
18 112417106035 MOHAMED NAVAZ
119 112417106036 MOHAMMED NIYAZ.S
120 112417106040 MUTHULAKSHMLS B
121 112417106042 PAVITHIRA.S
122 112417106058 SANTHOSH KUMAR.S(14.1.00) i
123 112417106059 SARANYA N
124 112417106060 SARASWATHLS
125 112417106066 SIVENESH.E
126 112417106067 SOWMIYA.Y -
127 112417106073 M.SWATI -
128 112417106074 SWATHLS
129 112416106001 ARAVIND J
130 112416106004 BALAILS
131 112416106006 DILLIRANI M
32 112416106007 EASWARI M
133 112416106008 GAYATHRIV
134 112416106012 JAIGANESH V
135 112416106016 KEERTHIKA G
136 112416106018 MOURRIYA HARRISH K
137 112416106019 NAVEEN KUMAR G B
138 112416106025 SANDHIYA P S
139 112416106026 SANDHIYA S
140 112416106029 SATHYA [
14] 112416106034 SHATHIRKA R
142 112416106035 SHOBANA G
143 112416106038 SRINIVASAN M
144 112416106039 SUMAN M
145 112416106042 VANMATHI M
146 112416106047 VINOTH KUMAR S
147 112416106304 D.W.EDWIN THILAK RAJ
148 112416106311 SUCHITRA ROY
149 112415106002 ARAVIND KUMAR.U
150 112415106005 DIVIYAM
I5] 112415106007 ESWARLR J—

15 112415106008 FEMILAA /7
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153 112415106010 GOMATHI.P
154 112415106011 IMMACULATE SONIYA.S
155 112415106012 IMMANUEL.D
156 112415106018 KAVYAM
157 112415106023 PRABU.T
158 112415106034 SRIDEVL.V
159 112415106038 SWATHLR
160 112415106039 VIGNESH KUMAR_P
161 112418105008 MOHAMMED JUNAID AHMED.N
162 112418105009 PRASANNA KUMAR K
163 112418105013 VENKATESAN.R
164 112418105016 YUVARAIN
165 112417105008 GAYATHRLYV
166 112417105010 KISHOREKUMAR S
167 112417105011 MONISH.B
168 112417105014 NAVEENA.P
169 112417105015 PRADEEBAN.V
170 112417105027 VIGNESHWARAN.R
171 112417105028 VIJAYESHWARAN.B
172 112417105303 KAMALAKKANNAN.V
173 112417105305 LAKSHMI PRASAD.D.M
174 112416105004 DEEPA LAKSHMILS
175 112416105006 ELAKIYA.E
176 112416105007 GANESAN.R
177 112416105009 INBAA MARI.M
178 112416105013 MOHANA PRIYA.S
179 112416105014 NAVAJOTHLR
180 112416105302 ASWINLM
181 112416105306 BALASUBRAMANIYAM S
182 112416105315 MUNI SEKAR G |
183 112416105317 PRAKASH S
184 112416105318 PRAVEEN KANNAN R
185 112416105323 SASIKUMAR B
186 112416105324 SEKAR R B
187 112416105325 VIGNESH M
188 112415105005 DHARANI A
189 112415105009 RAMKUMAR P
190 112415105302 NAVEENKUMAR D P
191 112418114001 ABDUL HAMEED J /)
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192 112418114006 BALAJI M
193 112418114008 CHANDRU K

194 11241811401 | DEVAPRIYAN A

195 112418114015 JAISANKAR P

196 112418114016 JAYAPRAKASH S

197 112418114018 KAMESH R

198 112418114022 NARESH KUMAR L
199 112418114029 SANTHOSH P S

200 112418114031 SATHISH P

201 112418114032 SATHISH S

202 112418114033 SELVAM D

203 112418114034 SHIJIN M

204 112418114035 SIVAKUMAR B

205 112418114036 TAMIL ARASAN M
206 112418114041 VINOTH KUMAR S
207 112417114001 AKASH §

208 112417114003 ARAVINDHAN K

209 112417114005 ASHOK M

210 112417114011 C.BHUVANESHWARAN
211 112417114013 DHANUSH K

212 112417114015 DHUNUSHWARAN R
213 112417114018 DIVAKARAN R

214 112417114020 GANESH V

215 112417114021 GOPALAKRISHNAN V
216 112417114024 HARIHARAN B

217 112417114025 HARIHARAN M

218 112417114026 HARIPRAKASH S

219 112417114030 JAGADISAN D

220 112417114032 | JANARTHANAN D

221 112417114039 KRISHI KESA R

222 112417114040 KRISHNA KUMAR V
223 (12417114041 MADHIYAN D

224 112417114042 MANIKANDAN N

225 112417114043 MRITHYUNJEYAN V
226 112417114047 NANDAKUMAR M
227 112417114326 RAMU.C

228 112417114328 SANTHOSH.K

229 112417114331 TAMILSELVAN.A -
230 112417114332 TAMILSELVAN.J 7 N

s
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231 112417114337 VIGNESH.K.S

232 112417114048 | NANDHA KUMAR M

233 112417114049 | NAVEEN Y R K

234 112417114050 NAVEEN KUMAR R

235 112417114054 PARTHIBAN T

236 112417114066 RANJITH KUMAR.S

237 112417114081 TAMILARASAN.S

238 112417114087 VIGNESH.S

239 112417114088 VIJAYA SARATHLS

240 112417114091 YOKESH R

241 112417114093 YUVAN SHANKAR RAJ.V

242 112417114319 PRAVEEN.T

243 112416114001 AKASH.D

244 112416114003 ANWAR BASHA.G

245 112416114005 ARUN.V

246 112416114006 ARUN KUMAR.S

247 112416114014 DEEPA SRIDHAR.B

248 112416114020 HARIHARAN.S

249 112416114026 KARTHICK.B(15/3/99)

250 112416114033 NIRMAL KUMAR.G

251 112416114306 HARILS

252 112416114308 IRSHATH AHAMED.T

253 112416114310 JOHNXAVIER.V

254 112416114312 KIRAN.K

255 112416114335 YUVARAJ.K

256 112416114034 PARTHIBAN.S

257 112416114037 PRAKASH.K

258 112416114039 RAGAVENTHARAN.G

259 112416114042 ROHITH.S

260 112416114045 SARAVANAN K

261 112416114047 SIDDIQUE IBRAHIM.K

262 112416114052 TAMIL SELVAN K

263 112416114053 THULASLE

264 112416114057 VASUMATHIM

265 112416114059 VENKATESH.M

266 112416114324 PRITHIVIRAJ.C

267 112416114334 VINOTHKUMAR.U

268 112415114001 ABISH.AF 7N

269 112415114002 ACHUTHAN.V /)
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270 112415114004 AJITH KUMAR.G

271 112415114005 AJITH KUMAR.M

) 112415114008 ANISH.A ]

273 112415114012 ARVIND.S

274 112415114014 BALAJILS(21/06/97)

275 112415114015 BALAJLS(4/8/97)

276 112415114016 BALAJLV

277 112415114018 CHANAKIYA K

278 112415114019 DARIEL JACKSON.
279 112415114021 DHIVAKAR.R

280 112415114022 DILLI BABU.A

281 112415114024 DINESH.K

282 112415114026 DINESH.S(03/01/98)

283 112415114028 FRANCIS VIN PRAVEEN
284 112415114029 GANESH KUMAR.V
285 112415114032 GOWTHAM.S

286 112415114035 HEM KUMAR.P

287 112415114039 JANAGI RAMAN.R

288 112415114042 JAYA PRAKASH.N.M
289 112415114043 JAYA SURIYA.S

290 112415114044 KARTHICK.R

291 112415114045 KARTHICK.V

292 112415114046 KARTHIKEYAN.K

293 112415114047 KOTHANDARAMAN.R
295 112415114048 KRISHNAMOORTHY.R
296 112415114049 KRISHNAMUORTHY.D
297 112415114051 LOGESH KANNAN.R
298 112415114053 MADHUBALAN.M

299 112415114054 MAHENDAR.M

300 112415114055 MANIKANDAN.D

301 112415114056 MANIKANDAN.K

302 112415114057 MANIKANDAN.M(21/12/97)
303 112415114059 MANIVANNAN.G

304 112415114060 MANOJ KUMAR.S

305 112415114062 MARI MUTHU.S

306 112415114063 MARIPANDLS

307 112415114066 NIBIN.N

308 112415114067 NIRANJAN.S

309 112415114073 PRABHU.K.V
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310 112415114074 PRABHU.M

311 112415114079 SARAVANA KRISHNAN.R
312 112415114082 SHANMUGANATHAN.C
313 112415114084 SIVAKUMAR.G

314 112415114085 SIVARAMAN. M

315 112415114086 SIVA SANTHOSH.J

316 112415114089 SRINITHIN.U

317 112415114091 SRINIVASAN.K

318 112415114092 SRINIVASAN. V

319 112415114094 SUNIL KUMAR.M

320 112415114095 SURIYA.L

321 112415114096 SYED TANVEER ABBAS.N ]
322 112415114097 SYED WAJJID.S

323 112415114099 TAMIZHARASAN.V

324 112415114101 THIRUMAVALAVAN.D
325 112415114103 VADIVEL.P

326 112415114105 VARUN.G

pamcéﬂ.'
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-mail : svcetthirupachur@gmail.com Tei : 044-27664444, 27665566, Fax : 044-27865444
Website | www sriventech.ac.in

m

v Date :

Dr.J.Venkatesh., M.E.,Ph.D,,
Principal. 20.12.2018

To

The District Backward Classes and Minorities
Welfare Officer, -

Thiruvallur District,

Thiruvallur.

Respected Sir/Madam,

; §
Sub: Renewal Scholarship claim list 2018-19 submission - Reg.

We are submitted the Renewal scholarship claim list 2018-19 in batch wise. This is for your

kind information and further necessary action.

Batch Number: 20180001 No. of students: 150
Batch Number: 20180002 No of student: 82

hank vou,

LA
N

o O/("', Principal
) Principal
/\/ SriVenkateswara College of Eng. 8 Tech
U Thirupachur, Tiruvallur Mi-
S
PRINCIPAL

Sri Venkateswara College of

Engineering and Technalagy,
i Thirupachur, Thiruvallur - 631 263

Corp. Off. 840, E.V.R.Periyar H ch" Arumbakxam. Chennai - 600 106



Date : 2/-Feb-2019

Sri Venkaleswara College of Engg and Technology Thirupatchur,

Tiruvallur

To

DBCAMW Officer

Tiruvallur

<
Sir,
Sub: Scholarship Applications P R‘NC\P Ac “egﬁ 0‘
Here with forwarding the following applications for sanction of schalarship. s Ven‘kate ara Te h Q‘Gf i
En gll’\eef nga" nirov PLLULA 83"
Institution Name :  Sri Venkateswara College of Engg and Technology Thirupatchur T\“l’upa \“
Batch Number ¢ 20180003
$.Ma, Stud. 10 Student Name Comm Hank Acct. No Bank Name Bank IFSC Code  Bank MICR Code h?:::y Spl.Fee Tut.Fee Comp.Fee ® "% Exam Fee okl

Course : B.E Civil Engineering

Course Year: 2
201801012BCM00037 MANIKANDAN K BC 101410100081376 ANDHRA BANK ANDBO0001014 600011018 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201801012BCMO0039 PASUPATHI M MBC 6608504303 INDIAN BANK IDIBOO0C0O48 604019015 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201801012BCMO0038 VIGNESH K MBC 6079001500005188 PUNJAB NATIONAL PUNBOB07900 600024048 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00

Course . B.E Computer Science Engineering

Course Year: 1
201801012BCM00035 HARIHARAN £ MBEC 6702990144 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOW0O0S 600019068 100,00 "= 1500.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 '1600.00 5200.00
201801012BCM00003 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN M B BC 15872281000510 ORIENTAL BANK ORBC0101587 600022023 100.00 150000 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201801012BGMO0005 LAXMAN 8 BC 47140100005998 BANK OF BARODA BARBOAYANAV 600012058 100.00 1500.00  2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5200.00
2018010128CM00007 MANI SELVAM R MBC 6509437100 INDIAN BANK IDIBO00OADT4 600019070 100.00 1500.00  2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5200.00
2018010128CM00006 NANDHA KUMAR U MBC 31970100015989 BANK OF BARODA BARBOTHIRUV 600012039 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
2018010128CM00002 NARMADHA P | 8C 6173489125 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOPO38 600019204 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201801012BCM00001 PAVITHRA G V BC 6173496483 INDIAN BANK 1D1IBO00PO38 600019204 100.00 1500.00 0,00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00

201801012BCMO0D34 RAJASEKAR L MBC 6293983254 INDIAN BANK IDIBO0OPO34 600019045 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
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Course Bk

Course Year: 2

201801012BCM00043

Course: B.E

Course Year :

201801012BCM00018

201801012BCM00019

201801012BCMD0036

Course: B.E

1

Course Year: 2

201801012BCM00040

Course B.E

Clourue Yeor
201010 12 CMON0 1

2018010128CM00012

201801012BCMO00009

201801012BCM00010

201801012BCM000 14

201801012BCM00008

2018010128CM00017

201801012BCM00016

201801012BCM00015

Course: B.E

Course Year :

2018010128CM00028

201801012BCM00025

2018010128CM00030

201801012BCM00027

201801012BCM00032

1

SATHIE S 5 BC 2?55()5“" ~No12014
THENMOZHI M S BC 6173496347

Computer Science Engineering

VENKATESAN N BC 6644664886

Electrical and Electronics Engineer

:iOHAMED JUNAID AHMED BC 66922290538

VENKATESAN R BC 35351545480

YUVARAJ N 8C 211510100044764

Electrical and Electronics Engineer

KAMALAKKANNAN V MBC 6094280777

Electronics and Commun. Engineering

LR MARO M M u V2902120003499

BHARATH 5 ne Gr2/7763804
DEEPA M BC 065801000041065
GOKUL M MBC 6526880052
JANARTHANAM P 8 BC 6446543756
LOKESH K 8C 6702874729
NARMATHA R MEC 2926101008060
SINDHU S BC 065801000087300
SNEHAV MBC 61022310000916
Mechanical Engineering
ABDUL HAMEED J BC 127710049840
BALAJIM MBC 35035202985
CHANDRU K MBC 836910510001941
JAISANKAR P BC 06580100004 1159
IAYAPRAKASH § BC 021501000039560

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANK OF

ANDHRA BANK

INDIAN BANK

UNION BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

CANARA BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

SYNDICATE BANK

DENA BANK

STATE BANK OF

BANK OF INDIA

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN OVERSEAS

10BAD002280

1DIBOOOPO38

IDIBOCOTO49

IDIBO00PO24
SBINDO12744

ANDBO002115

IDIBOOCMO38

UBINO533297
IDIBOOOADZH
10OBA0ODOGHE
1DIBOOOVO08
IDIBOOOPO38
IDIBOOOTO8B2
CNRBODO2926
I0BA0000658

SYNB0006102

BKDNO0B21277
SBINO000937
BKID0008369
IOBAD000658

I0BAD0Q0215

600020176
%

600019204

600019063

600019042
600002170

600011063

632019021

600026015
631019102
631020203
635019202
600019204
631019202
600015100
631020203

631025102

600018019
600002123
631013102
631020203

600020186

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100,00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1600.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

0.00 240.00 0.60 1600.00 140 g

0.00 240.00 0.00 TGO0.00 LA 00

0.00 240.00 0.00 THOO 00 1440 00
2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5200.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 240.00 31500 1600.00 6590.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00

600.00 3440.00

0.00 240.00 000

'JAL

pRi arg@o“egﬂ:@&:

240,
"Gri venkatzsW
Eiihi ﬁ@pmagnand&esshnom 2]
) ruvallur - 63120
oPp:.. .upﬂﬁhm’-oo@' 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 24000  0.00 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 24000 000  1600.00 3440.00
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36

37

38

39

40

41

432

20180101 2BCMO0022 KAME SH 1 BC 27611F " ¥24684 CANARA BANK CNRBOOOZ2761 iil.)ﬂmﬁ‘\f)ﬁig 100,00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 Ja40 .00
20180101 2BCMO0022 SANTHOSH P S MBC 065801000090490 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA00006G58 631020203 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 1440 00
2018010128CM00024 SATHISH P MBC 6229867062 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOKONOZ 600019187 100.00 150000  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 14000
201801012BCM00020 SATHISH S BC 6702286841 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOMZ06 600019164 100.00 1500.00  2000.00 0.00 0,00 160000 520000
201801012BCM00029 SELVAM D MBC 021501000039623 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA0000215 600020186 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440 00
201801012BCM00026 SHIJIN M BC 0956101040672 CANARA BANK CNRBO0000956 629015106 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 3150.0  1600.00 6590.00
201801012BCM00021 SIVA KUMAR B BC 6483311503 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOM310 600019266 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201801012BCM00031 VINOTH KUMAR S BC 007501000093501 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BADO00O7S 600020009 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
Course: B.E Mechanical Engineering i
Course Year: 2
201801012BCM00041 SANTHOSH K BC 3358959457 CENTRAL BANK CBIN0284933 631016158 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
Course: M.B.A -
Course Year: 1
20110101 20CM00042 KOTHANDAN V BC 603213812 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOTO18 600019104 250.00 285.00 1000.00 0.00 Q.00 2500.00 4035.00
Total 4350.0 61785. 13000. 8400.00 6300 68100. 161935.0
2018-2019.

Engineering 2rd
Thirupach. Tiriiar . a7

a) | am sending the scholarship proposals for the
b) Sertifiad that the Students for wham scholarships claimed in this batch are eligible to receive scholarship as per Government
rules and guidelines.
¢) Certified that the rates claimed for the Students are Zuly aporoved by the competent autharity
d) Certified that there is no double claim in the proceedings and these students have not received scholarship from any other

Govt depts.

e) Certified that the students for whom scholarship is claimed were admitted under Government Quota
f) certified that the students Bank account details have been verified and correctly entered.

&~

PRINCIPAL
Sri Venkataswara College of

FcRRoogY:

203

LU D

Sri Venkateswara College of Engg and Technology

The DBC&MW Officer

Tiruvallur

Principal

Thirupatchur




Date: 19-Dec-2018

From

Sri Venkatoswara College of Engg and Technology Thirupatchur,

Tiruvallur

DOCEMW Officer

Tiruvallur

Sub: Scholarship Applications
PRINCIPAL

Here with forwarding the following applications for sanction of scholarship.
g . p gri Venkateswara College of
b
ineering and Technolc '
Institution Name : Sri Venkateswara College of Engg and Technology Thirupatchur Eng‘nee hi valluf - 631 ‘UJ-
g iru
Batch Number: 20180001 rhirupachur. T
Book B &L Fee
S.No, Stud. ID Student Name Comm Bank Acct. No Bank Name Bank IFSC Code  Bank MICR Code  Money Spl. Fee  Tut. Fee Comp. Fee Exam Fee Total
Course+ B.E Civil Engineering -
Course Year: 2
201701012BCM00002 DOWLATHBEE S BC 1475108059448 CANARA BANK CNRB0O0O01475 600015133 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00003 HEMAKUMAR A R BC 065801000091573 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BAD000GS8 631020203 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00001 VANITHA R BC 29350110010525 UCO BANK UCBAODO2935 600028039 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
Course: B.E Civil Engineering
Course Year: 3
201601012BCM00001 ANUPRIYA G BC 140501000015030 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BAD0D1405 631020202 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM0O0007 BALAJI S MBC 1475101059341 CANARA BANK CNRB0001475 600015133 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012B8CM00004 CHANDRAVAMSI M BC 2761101020579 CANARA BANK  CNRB0002761 600015104 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
2016010128CMO0006 PRAKASHRAJ R BC 6313937309 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOK109 635019025 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201601012BCM00073 PRITHIVIRAJAN N MBC 6146829192 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOK0O02 600019187 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
9 201701012BCMO0006 RAMKUMAR K 8C 021501000029687 INDIAN QVERSEAS 10BA0000215 600020186 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
10 201701012BCM00008 SURESH KUMAR S MBC 6054367236 INDIAN BANK IDIBO00OKO02 600019187 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
1 201601012BCMO004 1 UDHAYA KUMAR V MBC 6147535695 INDIAN BANK IDIBO0OK002 600019187 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00




20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

3s

36

a7

20070101 2BEMOB00

Course H.t

Course Year: 4

201501012BCM00017

201501012BCMDO111

201450101 2B8CM00060

201501012BCMO0061

201501012BCM00109

201501012BCM00001

201501012BCM00018

2015010128CM00080

201501012BCM00002

201501012BCMO00003

201501012BCMO00077

201501012BCM00078

201501012BCM00062

_ 2016010128CMO0003

201501012BCM00019

201501012BCM00079

Course: BE

Course Year: 3

201801012BCM00044

201601012BCMO007S

201601012BCM00002

2016010128CM00008

201601012BCMO00TH

201601012BCMO00T6

201601012BCM00045

201601012BCMO007Y

201601012BCMU0074

VIGHAL K

Civil Engineering

ARASH A

DIMESH BABU G
LOGANATHAN M
MANIRATHINAM K
MANIKANDAN R
MANOJ KUMAR G
MANIKANDAN R
NITHYA S
POOVARASAN M
RIYAS AHAMED R
SELVA KUMAR K
SENTHIL S
SRINIVASAN S
THEJASHREE E
VAISHNAVI G

VIDHYAR

MBC

BC

MBC

MBC

DNC

BC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

MBC

MBC

BC

MBC

Computer Science Engineering

ALAMELU D

KAVITHA R

KIRTHIGA R
MAHALAKSHMI M
NAGAJOTHI K

RAMYA A

SATHIYA S

SWATHY ATCHAYAA B

VENNILA M G

MBC

BC

BC

BC

MBC

mBC

BC

BC

1672170000000980

859877789
6384266539
806810110002899
35189828393
065801000088982
6365614956
35161648266
29350110016831
057401000023969
130701000034339
273801000005317
6100859793
000$01000081085
61022210050498
806410110005762

29350110016855

6476874724
704461644
60232190001628
6483216879
131001000021212
016401000042528
140501000010724
50102258793

6149533902

KARUR VY&EYA

INDIAN BANK
INDIAN BANK
BANK OF INDIA
STATE BANK Of
INDIAN OVERSLAS
INDIAN BANK
STATE BANK O}
UCO BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS
INDIAN OVERSEAS
INDIAN OVERSEAS
INDIAN BANK
INDIAN OVERSEAS
SYNDICATE BANK
BANK OF INDIA

UCO BANK

INDIAN BANK
INDIAN BANK
SYNDICATE BANK
INDIAN BANK
INDIAN OVERSEAS
INDIAN OVERSEAS
INDIAN OVERSEAS
ALLAHABAD BANK

INDIAN BANK

KVRLOONDIBT2

IDIBOOOOSEA

1D1B0OGO TO8R7

PHDO00H0GH

SBINOOT171S

1OBAOOOOGHE

1DIBOOOTOATS

SBINOO 12799

UCBANOUZODS

10OBAOOO0S74

IOBANOO1307

10BAD002738

1DIBOOOK 132

10BA0OOOOOY

SYNBOOOG102

BKIDOOOBOGA

UCBAD002935

IDIBOCOTO87

1DIBOOOTO23

SYNBOO06023

IDIBOOOTO8T

10BAD001310

IOBADDDD164

10BAD001405

ALLADOZ211881

IDIBODOPO38

600053050

600019045
600019217
605013012
600002147
631020203
600019222
622002205
600028039
621020303
600020064
600020193
606019102
600020038
631025102
600013049

600028039

600019217
605019017
600025020
600019217
600020067
600020055
631020202
600010011

600019204

100.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

126,00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3500.0

Q.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3500.0

0.00

0.00

3500.0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.00 Eng&.m;eeﬂ"

. r 1
oo JhiTypachY Thivs

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

2000.00

240.00
240.00
240.00
240,00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1600.00

1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00

1600.00,

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

3440.00

3465.00

3465 00

8725.00

5225.00

5225.00

5225.00

3465.00

3465.00

8725.00

5225.00

3465.00

6965.00

5225.00

5225.00

3465.00

5.00

Latiar : B3 e

5200.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

5200.00

5200.00
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39

40

41

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Course: B.E

Course Year: 4

2015010128CMm00081

201501012B8CM00022

2015010128CM00020

201501012BCMO0063

2015010128CM00082

2015010128CM00021

2015010128CM00023

201501012BCMOD103

2015010128CM00004

2015010128CM00024

Course: B.E

Course Year: 2

201701012BCMD0009

Course: B.E

Course Year: 3

201801012BCMO0029

201601012BCM00027

201801012BCM00025

201601012BCMDO028

201601012BCM00026

201601012BCM0D0030

Course: B.E

Course Year: 4

201501012BCM0D0083

201601012BCM00046

201501012BCM00066

Course: BE

Course Year: 3

201601012BCM00009

Computer Science Engineering

DAMODHARAN K MBC 348402120001099
DINESH KUMAR § BC 31970100007103
JANANI 5.0 BC 2142010041326
KISHOREKUMAR B MBC 016701000084988
PAVITHRA H.R MBC 35172704557
PREETHALAKSHMI R BC 32644542740
SUHAS NITIN KANNA M BC 6331823016

UMA MAGESHWAR! P MBC 31970100008691
VIGNESH R 8C 6057077587

Vil s 8c 118801000015255

Electrical and Electronics Engineer

VIGNESHWARAN R MBC 6340015267

Electrical and Electranics Engineer

DEEPA LAKSHMI S BC 6479209709
ELAKIYA E MBC 50358693109

R GANESAN BC 079201000010369
INBAA MARI M MBC 6476390958

S MOHANA PRIYA BC 6107887191
NAVAJOTHI R BC 05173294292601

Electrical and Electronics Engineer

DHARANI A MBC 6107994113
D NAVEEN KUMAR BC 603170581
RAM KUMAR P MBC 6338399836

Electronics and Commun, Engineering

DILLIRANI M BC 63842250014369

UNION BANK OI

BANK OF BARODA

UNITED BANK Of

INDIAN OVERSEAS

STATE BANK OF

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

BANK OF BARODA

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

ALLAHABAD BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

UCQO BANK

JINDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

SYNDICATE BANK

LIBINOS 34846

BARBOTHIRUV

UTBIOTVLP16

1OBAOND01GT

SHINDO00937

SHINOO14783

1DIBOOOVOBD

BARBOTHIRUV

1DIBOOOATH0

1OBAOOO T ER

1DIBO0OM206

IDIBOOOMOG1

ALLAOZ12412

10BA0000792

1DIBOOOTO43

IDIBOOOTOB7

UCBAO000517

IDIBOO0OAOG0

IDIBOOODOSO

IDIBOOOP 162

SYNB0006384

605026006

600012039

600027015

600020044

600002123

626002057

600019102

600012039

600019174

622020019

600019164

600019030

600010025

632020202

600019222

600019217

600028029

605019027

600019119

600019129

600025061

125.00

125.00

125,00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.0C

125.00

125.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

125,00

125.00

125.00

100.00

150000

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

150000

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

150000

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

150000 00 4

sri Venkatesw
1500.00 - gﬁineéﬁ“g an
1500.00 nﬂmmcﬁb‘r‘ Thé,‘f')};l

1500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

240 00

240.00

240.00

0,00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

240.00

3500.0

000

.00

0.00

0.00

3500.0

0.00

0.00

0.00

3500.0

0.00

100

0.00

0.00

a.00

G.00

1600.00

1600 00

1600.00

i600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600 00

1600.00

1500,00

1600.00

1600.01

1600 .00

160000

1600 00

PRINCIPAL

240.00

0.00

ara Colle

d Teghno!
vallur - 634

1600.00

1600.00

69645 00

3465 00

346500

522500

3465.00

6965.00

3465.00

3465 00

5225.00

646500

344000

520000

344000

344G 00

5200.00

344000

344000

ge of - w0

|
5.00

z -s

5225.00

344000



59

(18]

61

62

63

[}

e

67

68

69

0

7|

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

a3

84

85

201601012BCMO001 7
201601012BCMO0013
201601012BCMO0022
201601012BCM00069
201601012BCM0O0014
2016010128CM0D0016
2016010120CM00043
2016010128CM00019
2016010128CM00020
201601012B8CM00018
201601012BCM00021
201601012BCM00012
201601012BCM00010
201601012BCMO00011

201601012BCM00015

Course: B.E

Course Year: 4
201501012BCM00025
201601012BCM00023
201501012BCM00026
2015010128CM00064
201501012BCM00065
201501012BCM00Q06
201501012BCM00027
201501012BCMO000S

Course : ‘ B.E

Course Year: 3
2016010128CM00032
2016010128CM00042
2016010128CMO00GE

2016010128CM00007

M EASWARI

GAYATHRIV

FGOMATHI

JAIGANESH YV

KLERTHIKA G

MOURRIYA HARRISH K

NAVEENKUMAR G

S SANDHIYA

P S SANDHIYA

E SATHYA

R SHATHRIKA

G SHOBANA

M SUMAN

M VANMATHI

VINOTH KUMAR S

Electronics and Commun.

DIVIYAM

A FEMILA

IMMANUEL D

IMMACULATE SONIYA §

PRABUT

SRIDEVIV

SWATHI R

VIGNESH KUMAR P

Mechanical Engineering

AKASHD

ANWAR BASHA G

DEEPA SRIDHAR B

B KARTHICK

BC 30768289541

MBC 3799108000285
BC 605797418

BC 197501000007213
8C 6063339537

MBC 30798898115

BC 35951238896

MBC 065801000040379
MBC 065801000090491
MBC 065801000087836
BC 05170110101957
BC 33903336588

MBC 838510510001958
BC 6451767798

MBC 32601561637
Ersineering

BC 197501000005182
BC 6002500554

BC 190700101003115
MBC 0912101063896
MBC 35228569627

BC 62433501038

8C 35236339581

BC 802710510000110
BC 1629170000002241
BC 039401000050579
BC 0972101043080
MBC 6229001536

STATE BANK i

CANARA BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANIK QI

STATE BANK Ol

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN OVERSLEAS

INDIAN OVERSEAS

UCO BANK

STATE BANK OF

BANK OF INDIA

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

CORPORATION

CANARA BANK

STATE BANK OF

STATE BANK OF

STATE BANK OF

BANK OF INDIA

KARUR VYSYA

INDIAN OVERSEAS

CANARA BANK

INDIAN BANK

SEINODQOSRT
CHEBOO0A799

100G 1124

1OBADON 1975
1OIH00 TO30
SHINOOOAGTS
SHINOOO9SHEA
1ODAGODOGSE
1OBAGOOOGSE
1OBAONOOGSH
LCHADOOOH 17
SBINOO10GEHH

BKIDOOOA38Y

IDIBOOOT 141

SHINOO1OGGE

1OBAGO01975

IDIBOOOPOO

CORPOOO1Y0O7

CNRB0O000O912

SBINOOOS201

SBINOO16283

SBINOOO 1844

BKIDOOOH027

KVBL0O001629

I0BA0000394

CNRBO000Q972

1D1BO00OK0O02

600002066

631015202

600019130

600020163

600019108

600002073

605002031

631020203

631020203

631020203

600028029

600002150

605013009

627019022

600002131

600020163

600019040

600017045

600015031

600002120

600002239

600002127

600013025

600053044

600020048

600015036

600019187

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.0C

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00

1500.00

1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00

1500.00

1500.00
1500.00
1500.00

1500.00

0,00

2000.00

0.00

Q.00

2000.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

0.00

2000.00

g\‘!%

up a
D-&}‘“ 240.00

0.00

240.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

240,00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

0.00

240.00

C\,t

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3500.0

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

a
el \I\d °an

TpiruY

0.00

0.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600 00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

3440.00

5200.00

3440.00

3440.00

5200.00

5200.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

5200.00

6940.00

3440.00

3465.00

3465.00

3465.00

5225.00

5225.00

5225.00

3465.00

5225.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00




86

87

88

a9

490

a91

94

96

97

98

9g

100

101

102

103

105

106

107

109

110

T

12

113

114

201601012BCMO0038

201601012BCMO0G40

201601012BCM00033

201601012BCM00037

201601012BCM0O0034

201601012BCM00036

201601012B8CM00077

201601012BCM00035

Course;: B.E

Course Year: 4

2015010128CM00028

201501012BCMO0007

201501012BCM0D0085

2015010128CM00084

201501012BCM00029

201501012BCM00030

201501012BCM00087

2015010128CM00086

201501012BCM00008

201501012BCM00031

2015010128CM00088

201501012BCM00009

201501012BCM00032

2015010128CM00089

2015010128CM00033

201501012BCM00034

201501012BCMDO1 12

201501012BCM00110

2015010128CM00010

201501012BCM00090

2015010128CMO0067

PARTHIBAN S
PHAKASH K

ROHITH S

K SARAVANAN
SIDDIQUE IBRAHIM K
K TAMIL SELVAN
THULASI E

VENKATESH M

Mechanical Engineering

ABISH AF
ACHUTHAN V
AJITH KUMAR M
AJITH KUMAR G
ANISH AJ

ARVIND S

BALAJIV

BALAJI S

BALAJI S
CHANAKIYA K
DARIEL JACKSON J
DILLIBABU A
DINESH K

DINESH §

FRANCIS VIN PRAVEEN K
GANESH KUMAR Vv
HEM KUMAR P
JANAGIRAMAN R
JAYASURYA S
KARTHIKEYAN K

KARTHIK v

BC

8C

BC

BC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

MBC

6258924141
33334550838
35261122625
6162775822
6078787129
6456294805
67189255162

673768538598

6066673240
038700101020231
32549475677
6362923070
166201000020849
6256766231
6147116823
280801000001104
140501000010671
6368375106
3613101001776
67198497268
6366602155
6230416106
998538566

281201000001211

0243036534721900

31970100005643

5804101004039

67199870128

3217494367

INDIAN BANK

STATE DANK Ol

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANK OF

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

CORPORATION

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

CANARA BANK

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

Catholic Siriyan
BANK OF BARODA
CANARA BANK
STATE BANK OF

CENTRAL BANK

IHNOOM 119
SUINOO 14700
SEHNOO1171Y
1IDIBOOOAD /4

1DBOOOM2Z06G
1000 T087

SHINOOOODI T

SHINOOO09S7

IDIBOO0ANTH
CORPOODO3B”
SBINOO 14700
IDIBOOOPO 17
IOBADOOD 1662
IDIBOOOM ] 19
1DIBOVOPOGH
10BA0002808
IOBAO0D1405
IDIBOOOMOG1
CNRBO0003613
SBINOD00937
IDIBOOOT 131
IDIBO0OOK002
IDIBOOOAOTY
I0BAD0ON2812
CSBK0000243
BARBOTHIRUV
CNRB0005804
SBINDOD0937

CBIN0280890

631019012

600002201

600002147

600019088

600019164

600019217

600002123

600002123

600019071

606017002

600002201

607019202

600020111

600019196

600019207

607020206

631020202

600019030

629015108

600002123

600019089

600019187

600019071

600020206

600047014

600012039

606015102

600002123

605016005

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

2000.00

24000 )

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

gﬂggingﬁrin

Thirupachur,

-

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3500.0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

_0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Q.00

0.ofP R NG

SriVenkateswara College of
and Technolcay,
alur> 631 203

% 00.00

ruy

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1500.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

11600.00

1600.00

3440 00

3440.00

3440 00

3440.00

3440.00

5200.00

3440.00

3440.00

3465.00

8725.00

3465.00

3465.00

3465.00

3465.00

3465.00

3465.00

5225.00

3465.00

3465.00

5225.00

3465.00

3465.00

3465.00




115

116

17

118

119

120

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

201501012BCMD0035
201601012BCMDO0GT
201501012BCM0D0059
2015010128CM00037
2015010128CM00036
20150101 28CM00038
20150101 28CM00039
2015010128CM00091
201501012BCM0D0041
201501012BCM00040
201501012BCM00042
201501012BCMO0106
201501012BCMD0O108
201501012BCM00068
201501012BCM00043
201501012BCMO0044
201501012BCM00089
201501012BCM00046
201601012BCMOD039
201501012BCM00047
201501012BCM0O0069
201501012BCM00045
201601012BCMO0047
201501012BCM00048
201501012BCM00049
720150101ZBCM001M
201501012BCM00100
201501012BCM00012
201501012BCM00011
201501012BCM0O0070

201501012BCM00082

KARTHIK R

KEERTHIV

KOTHANDARAMAN R

KRISHNAMOORTHY R

KRISHNAMURTHY D

LOGESH KANNAN R

MAHENDAR M

MANIKANDAN M

MANIKANDAN K

MANO. KUMAIR 5

MANIVANNAN G

MANIKANDAN D

MARIMUTHU S

MARIPAND) 5

NIBIN N

NIRANJAN C

PRABHU M

SARAVANA KRISHNAN

SATHISH KUMAR M

SHANMUGANATHAN C

SIVARAMAN &

SIVA SANTHOSH J

SIVAKUMAR G

SRINIVASAN K

SRINIVASAN V

SUNIL KUMAR M

SURIYA L

SYED TANVEER ABBAS N

SYED WAJLIID S

TAMIZHARASAN V

THIRUMALVALAVAN D

BC

BC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

mBC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

165801000015252
1672170000003318
32664456824
822310110006067
6367877833
6152614345
59011135665
0943101041387
6058710964
20228920351
933125974
197501000007830
6372998771
028201000039130
0960108028886
331201000004893
31870100007 108
3082119000575
021501000034204
360202010131452
1259170000000395
6367872824
20367603457
806410510000626
24760100015227
61 103&29:’24
06410100018292
35157726386
806410510000010
244801000003788

6346852574

INDIAN OVERSGE A

KARUR VYSYA

STATE HANIC O

BANK OF INDIA

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

ALLAHABAD BANK

CANARA BANK

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

CANARA BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

BANK OF BARODA

CANARA BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

UNION BANK OF

KARUR VYSYA

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANK OF

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF BARODA

INDIAN BANK

BANK OF BARODA

STATE BANK OF

BANK OF INDIA

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

1OBANNOTG58
KVBLO001672
SHINDODD949
BIKIDDO0S8223
1DMH00DANDS
1DIR000KRO08
ALLAGZT1042
GNRBOOOO943
1DIBOOOM206
SHIN0OO0793
1DIBOOOK166
DBARDBOTHIRUV
1IDIBOOOK 126
10BA0000282
CNRBODOODGO
10BA0003312
BARUOTHIRUV
CNRB0OO3082
10BA0000215
UBINOS36024
KVBLO001259
IDIBOOOP162
SBINO00G710
ANDBOO01277
BARBOWIMNAG
IDIBOOOK002
BARBOPURASA
SBINODO7108
BKIDD00B064
10BA0002448

IDIBOCOP101

600020109

600053050

605002888

600013051

600019088

626019305

600010004

600015046

600019164

631002002

600019121

600020163

600019079

627020067

629015102

600020234

600012039

600015116

600020186

625026013

639053004

600019129

621002037

600013049

600012024

600019187

600012011

600002058

600013049

600020185

605019068

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

0.00 240 00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465 00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240,00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5225.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240,00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 35000  1600.00 6965.00
2000.00 0.00 3500.0  1600.00 8725.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 l 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1609.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 3465.00

2000.00

teswa @00 5 noiEaY:

2000.00 , 0. ”ﬁka 5
2o§ oog‘mer indo a“dusetmg, 6380
o.e'h“uﬁl?&hu 3. 00 1600.00 3465.00




146 201501012BCM00093 VADIVEL P MBC 183501000007462 INDIAN OVERSEAD 101A0001835 607020202 125.00 150000  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465 Qo
147 201501012BCM0O0105 VIGNESH R BC 5330100026853 BANK OF BARODA  BARBOAMBATT 600012002 125.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
148 2015010128CMO0050 VIGNESHWARAN G BC 35173698133 STATE BANK Of SHINOO 10666 600002131 125.00 1500.00 0.00 240,00 0.00 1600.00 3465 00
149 201501012BCM00051 VISHAL J BC 20294874086 STATE BANK Ol SHINOOOOO3T 600002123 125.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
150 201501012BCM00052 YUVARAL S BC 805810110008413 BANK OF INDIA HIKIDO0OR0LE 600013038 125.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00

Total 17350. 225000 72000. 27360.0 35000 240000 616710.0

] -2019.
a) | am sending the rcholarship proposals for the B

b) Certifiod that tha Studonts for whom scholarships claimed in this batch are eligible to receive schalarship as per Government
rulas and quidolinas ;

c) Certified that the ratos claimed for the Students are duly approved by the competent authority

d) Certifiod that thera is no double claim in the proceedings and these students have not received scholarship from any other
Govt depts

e) Certified that the studants for whom scholarship is claimed were admitted under Government Quota .
f) certified that tha students Bank account details have been verified and correctly entered.

Principal MY
Sri Venkateswara College of Engg and Technology
Thirupatchur .

i iE h.
Sri Venkateswara Coliege En?{& Tec
The BHCEMA Gicer i achuyr Tiruvallur Dist.
Tiruvallur Thirupachur, t

RINCIPAL
fateswara College of
d Technology:,
\lur - 631 203

SriVen
Engineering a'n
Thirupachur, Thiruva




Fronm

Sii Venkateswara College of Engg and Technology Thirupatchur,

Tiruvallur

To

DBC&MW Officer

Tiruvallur

Sir,
Sub: Scholarship Applications

Here wilh farwarding the following applications for sanction of scholarship.

Institution Name :

Sri Venkateswara College of Engg and Technology Thirupatchur

Date: 19-Dec-2018

PRINCIPAL
Sri Venkateswara College of
Engineering and Technology,
Thirupachur, Thiruvallur - 631 203.

Batch Number : 20180001
SNa. Stud. ID Student Name Comm Bank Acct. No Bank Namo Bank IF5C Cade  Bank MICR Code ::::y Spl.Fee Tut.Fee Comp.Fee ®® L F_ee Exam Fae rotay
Course: B.E Civil Engineering
Course Year: 2
201701012BCM00002 DOWLATHBEE S BC 1475108059448 CANARA BANK CNRBOO01475 600015133 100.00 150000 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
2017010128CM00003 HEMAKUMAR A R BC 065801000091573 INDIAN OVERSEAS  10BADDN0GSS 631020203 100,00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00001 VANITHA R BC 28350110010525 UCO BANK UCBA0002935 600028039 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600,00 3440.00
Course: BE Civil Engineering
Course Year: 3
201601012BCM0O000 1 ANUPRIYA G BC 140501000015030 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BADD01405 631020202 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
2017010 12BCM00007 BALAJI S MBC 1475101059341 CANARA BANK CNRBO001475 600015133 100.00 1500,00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00°
201701012BCMO0004 CHANDRAVAMSI M 8¢ 2761101020579 CANARA BANK CNRBO002761 600015104 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201601012BCM00006 PRAKASHRAJ R BC 6313937309 INDIAN BANK IDIBO0O0K 109 635019025 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201601012BCM00073 PRITHIVIRAJAN N MBC 6146929192 INDIAN BANK IDIBDOOK002 600019187 100,00 1500.00  0.00 240,00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
2017010128CM00006 RAMKUMAR K BC 021501000029687 INDIAN OVERSEAS I0BAD000215 600020186 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00



Lt 1

Courna Yeor

PORESPR TR IR TS ¥ (AR I

20150101 28CM00111

2015010128CMO0060

201501012BCM00061

201501012BCM00109

2015010128CM00001

201501012BCM00018

2015010128CM00080

201501012BCM00002

201501012BCM00003

2015010128CM00077

201501012BCM0O0078

2015010128CM00062

201601012BCMQ0003

201501012BCM00Q019

201501012BCM00079

Course: BE

Coaurse Year: 3

201601012BCMU0044

201601012BCM00075

2016010128CMD0002

2016010128CM00008

201601012BCM0O0078

201601012BCMO0076

201601012BCM00045

201601012BCM00079

Cavil Engineering

AKASH A
DINESH BABU G
LOGANATHAN M
MANIRATHINAM K
MANIKANDAN R
MANOJ KUMAR G
MANIKANDAN R
NITHYA S
POOVARASAN M
RIYAS AHAMED R
SELVA KUMAR K
SENTHIL 5
SRINIVASAN 5
THEJASHREE E
VAISHNAVI G

VIDHYA R

Computer Science Engineering

ALAMELU D

KAVITHA R

KIRTHIGA R

MAHALAKSHMI M

NAGAJOTHI K

RAMYA A

SATHIYA S

SWATHY ATCHAYAA B

859877789

6384266539

806810110002899

35189828393

065801000089982

6365614956

35161648266

29350110016831

057401000023969

130701000034339

273801000005317

6100859793

000901000081085

61022210050498

806410110005762

29350110016855

6476874724

704461644

60232190001628

6483216879

131001000021212
016401000042528

140501000010724

50102258793

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

BANK OF INDIA

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANK OF

UCO BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

SYNDICATE BANK

BANK OF INDIA

UCO BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

SYNDICATE BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN OVERSEAS

ALLAHABAD BANK ALLADZ11881

600019045

600019217

605013012

600002147

631020203

600019222

622002205

600028039

621020303

600020064

600020193

606019102

600020038

631025102

600013049

600028039

600019217

605019017

600025020

600019217

600020067

600020055

631020202

600010011

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125,00

125.00

125,00

125.00

125.00

125,00

125.00

125.00

125.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

1500.00

15600.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

-

L
\F;% Siie gg;@(f,oo

Teehnc! 3@

3465.00

3465.00

8725.00

5225.00

5225.00

5225.00

3465.00

3465.00

8725.00

5225.00

3465.00

6965.00

5225.00

5225.00

3465.00

3465.00

akhak - 63152?6203&;
1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 3440,00
1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 5200.00



Course Year: 4
201501012BCM00081
201501012BCM00022
201501012BCMQ0020
201501012BCM00063
201501012BCM00082
201501012BCM00021
201501012BCM00023
2015010128CM00103
201501012BCM00004

201501012BCM00024

Course: B.E

Course Year: 2

201701012B8CM00009

Course B.E

Course Year: 3

201601012BCM00029

201601012BCM00027

201601012BCM00025

2016010128CM00028

201601012BCMO0026

201601012BCM00030

Course: B.E

Course Year: 4
201501012BCM00083
201601012BCM00046

201501012BCMO00066

Course: B.E

N P ORI PO PP IO IO

DAMODHARAN K

DINESH KUMAR S

JANANI S.O

KISHOREKUMAR B

PAVITHRA H.R

PREETHALAKSHMI R

SUHAS NITIN KANNA M

UMA MAGESHWARI P

VIGNESH R

VIS

Electrical and Electronics Engineer

V\GNESHWARAN_-R

Electrical and Electronics Engineer

DEEPA LAKSHMI §
ELAKIYA E

R GANESAN
INBAA MARI M

S MOHANA PRIYA

NAVAIOTHI R

Electrical and Electronics Engineer

DHARANI A

0 NAVEEN KUMAR

RAM KUMAR P

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

MEBEC

8C

B

O

MBC

BC

MBC

348402120001099

31970100007103

2142010041326

016701000084988

35172704557

32644542740

6331823016

31970100008691

6057077587

118801000015255

6340015267

6479209709

50358693109

079201000010369

6476390958

6107887191

05173294292601

6107994113

603170581

6338399836

Electronics and Commun. Engineering

UNION BANK Ol

BANK OF BARODA

UNITED BANK OFf

INDIAN OVERSEAS

STATE BANK OfF

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

BANK OF BARODA

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

ALLAHABAD BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

UCO BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

LINOS 4846
DARDOTHIRUY
UTRIOTVLP16G
1ODANDO01GT7
SHINO0OO937
SEBINOOT4 743
IDIBODOVORO
BARDOTHIRUN
IDIRODOA TS0

1OBAN001188

1DR0OOM206

IDIBOOOMOE 1
ALLADO212412
10BAG000792
IDIBOOOTO43
IDIBOOATO87

uCBA0000517

IDIBO00AOGO
IDIBO0D0ODO5S0

IDIBOOOP 162

605026006

600012039

600027015

600020044

600002123

626002057

6500019102

600012039

600019174

622020019

600019164

600019030

600010025

632020202

600019222

600019217

600028029

605019027

600019119

600019129

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

125,00

125.00

125.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

0.00 240.00 3500.0 1600.00 6965.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5225.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 3500.0 1600.00 6965.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
200000 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5225.00
0.00 240.00 3500.0 1600.00 6965.00
0.00 240,00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5200.00
0.00 240,00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5200.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
0.00 240.00 1800.00 3440.00

RINCIPAL
0.00 24 g) testa rdﬁeéﬂlegoﬁﬂf)o

SriVenka \
Eaginédfingand Technotafs

THiripdaenur. Traruvaiipg - 831505



2016010128CM000173

2016010128CM00022

201601012BCMO0069

201601012BCMO0014

201601012BCMON016

201601012BCM00043

201601012BCMO0014

201601012BCM00020

201601012BCM00018

201601012BCMO0021

201601012BCM00012

201601012BCM00010

2016010128CM00011

201601012BCM00015

Course: B.E

Course Year: 4

201501012BCM00025

201601012BCM00022

201501012BCM00026

201501012BCM00064

201501012BCMO0065

201501012BCMQ0006

201501012BCMOCQ27

201501012BCMO0005

Course: B.E

Course Year: 3

2016010128CM00032

201601012BCM00042

GAYATHRI V

P GOMATHI

JAIGANESH V

KEERTHIKA G

MOURRIYA HARRISH K

NAVEENKUMAR G

S SANDHIYA

P S SANDHIYA

E SATHYA

R SHATHRIKA

G SHOBANA

M SUMAN

M VANMATHI

VINOTH KIMAR S

MBC 3799108000285

ac 605797418

BC 197501000007213

BC 6063339537

MBC 30798898115

BC 35951238896

MBC 065801000040379

MBC 065801000090491

MBC 065801000087836

BC 05170110101957

BC 33903336588

MBC 838510510001958

BC 6451767798

MBC 32601561637

Electronics and Commun. Engineering

DIVIYA M

A FEMILA

IMMANLUEL D

IMMACULATE SONIYA S

PRABL T

SRIDEVIV

SWATHIR

VIGNESH KUMAR P

Mechanical Engineering

AKASH D

ANWAR BASHA G

BC 197501000005182
BC 6002500554

BC 190700101003115
MBC 0912101063896
MBC 35228569627

BC 62433501038

BC 35236339581

8c 802710510000110

BC 1629170000002241

8C 0394010000505789

CANARA DIAMK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVEHRSE AL

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANK OI

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN OVERSEAS

UCO BANK

STATE BANK OF

BANK OF INDIA

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANK OF =

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

CORPORATION

CANARA BANK

STATE BANK OF

STATE BANK OF

STATE BANK OF

BANK OF INDIA

KARUR VYSYA

INDIAN OVERSEAS

CHNENNAO03799

moonT 124

[OHADOOTO9TS

1Moo TO40

SHINODOAGTH

SHINO009S84

1OBADDDOGSD

1OBANONNGHE

1OBAOODOGHH

LCBA0000517

SHINGO 10666

BKIDOO08385

IDIBOOOT 141

SHINONO 106G

10BADNND197S

1DIBOVORPOOA

CORF0001907

CNRBO0000912

SBIN0D0S201

SBIND0 16283

SBIN000 1844

BKID0O008027

KVBL0001629

10BAD000394

631015202
600019130
600020163
600019108
600002073
605002031
631020203
631020203
631020203
600028029
600002150
605013009
627019022

600002131

600020163
600019040
600017045
600015031
600002120
600002239
600002127

600013025

600053044

600020048

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

125,00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

100.00

100.00

1500.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5200.00
1500.00  0.00 24000 000  1600.00 2440.00
150000 0.00 24000 000  1600.00 3440.00
1500.00  2000.00  0.00 000 1600.00 5200.00
150000  2000.00 0.00 000 1600.00 5200.00
150000 0.00 24000 000  1600.00 3440.00
150000  0.00 24000 000  1600.00 3440.00
1500.00  0.00 24000 000  1600.00 3440.00
1500.00  0.00 24000 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
150000  0.00 24000 000  1600.00 3440.00
150000 0.00 24000 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
150000 200000  0.00 0.00 1600.00 5200.00
150000  0.00 24000 35000  1600.00 6940.00
150000 000 =~ 24000  D0.00 1600.00 3440.00
150000  0.00 24000  0.00 1600.00 3465.00
1500.00  0.00 24000 0.0 1600.00 3465.00
1500.00  0.00 24000 000  1600.00 3465.00
150000 200000  0.00 0.00 1600.00 5225.00
1500.00  2000.00 0.00 0.00 160000 5225.00
150000 200000  0.00 0.00 1600.00 5225.00
150000  0.00 240.00 : 1600.00 3465.00
150000 200000  0.00 ,"W 5225.00
-
PR\NC\M oVeq® of
1500 oo 2oq’ammes ;o& Y 160000 i 'y@o.oo
150000.- . O ' 13 ‘puv,.gsaooo’" 344000
3 ““Md‘



201601012BCMO0040
201601012BCM00033
2016010128CM00037
2016010128CM00034
2016010128CM0036 )
2016010128CM00077
201601012BCM00035
Course: B.E
Course Year: 4
2015010128CM00028
2015010128CMO0007
201501012BCMO0085
2015010128CMO0084
201501012BCM00029
201501012BCM00030
201501012BCMO00D87
2015010128CMO0086
201501012BCM00008
201501012BCM00031
201501012BCMO0088
201501012BCM00009
2015010128EM00032
201501012BCM00089
201501012BCM0O0033
201501012BCM00034
201501012BCMO0112
201501012BCMO0110

2015010128CM00010

PRAKASH K

ROHITH §

K SARAVANAN

SIDDIQUE IBRAHIM K

K TAMIL SELVAN

THULASIE

VENKATESH M

Mechanical Engineering

ABISHAF

ACHUTHAN V

AJITH KUMAR M

AJITH KUMAR G

ANGH AL

ARVIND §

BALAJIV

BALAJI S

BALAJI S

CHANAKIYA K

DARIEL JACKSON J

DILLIBABU A

DINESH K

DINESH §

FRANCIS VIN PRAVEEN K

GANESH KUMAR V

HEM KUMAR P

JANAGIRAMAN R

JAYASURYA S

BC

BC

8C

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

mMBC

BC

33334550938

35261122625

6162775822

6078787129

6456294805

67189255162

67378538598

6066673240

038700101020231

32549475677

6362923070

166201000020849

6256766231

6147116823

280801000001104

140501000010671

6368375106

3613101001776

67198497268

6366602155

6230416106

998538566

281201000001211

0243036534721900

31970100005643

5804101004039

STATE BANK O
STATE BANK OI
INDIAN BANIK
INDIAN BANK
INDIAN BANK
STATE BANK OF

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK
CORPORATION
STATE BANK OF
INDIAN BANK
INDIAN OVBRSEAS
INDIAN BANK
INDIAN BANK
INDIAN OVERSEAS
INDIAN OVERSEAS
INDIAN BANK
CANARA BANK
STATE BANK OF
INDIAN BANK
INDIAN BANK
INDIAN BANK
INDIAN OVERSEAS
Catholic Siriyan
BANK OF BARODA

CANARA BANK

SBINO0 14700

SHIN0011715

IDIBONOANT 4

IDIBODOMZ06

IDIBOOOTORY

SBIN00DOYS7

SBINOO0OGIT

IDIBOOOANT S

CORPOOOODIBY

SBINOO4AT00

1DIBOOOPOTY

10BADODIGG?

IDIBOOOM1 19

IDIBODOPOGS

I0BADO0D280H

10BA0D00 1405

1DIBOOOMOG 1

CNRB0003613

SBIN0DODY937

IDIBOOOT 131

IDIBO0OOK002

IDIBO0O0DAO79

10BAD002812

CSBK0000243

BARBOTHIRUV

CNRB0005804

600002201

600002147

600019088

600019164

600019217

600002123

600002123

600019071

606017002

600002201

607019202

600020111

600019186

600019207

607020206

631020202

600019030

629015108

600002123

600019089

600019187

600019071

600020206

600047014

600012039

606015102

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125,00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125,00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.0 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
2000.00 0.00 3500.0 1600.00
0.c0 240.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
080 240.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00
0.00 240.00 Q.00 1600.
0.00 240.00 Q.00

0.00 240.00 0.0

0.00 20000 PR
2008 \lenkatﬁ?
= -:gmeeﬂﬂg an

inrupachuf.

r. Thiruv

ara CO \en)

'Weﬂnﬂ??’@‘li

atlur - 6312

344000
3440.00
3440.00
3440.00
5200.00
3440.00

3440.00

3465.00
8725.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
5225.00
3465.00
3465.00
5225.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00

3465.00

34 Saﬁgt



6

20160101 2BCMO006/7

20150101 2B8CM00059

2015010128CM00037

201501012BCM0O0036

2015010128CM00038

201501012BCM00039

201501012BCM00091

201501012BCM00041

2015010128CM00040

2015010128CM00042

2015010128CM00106

2015010128CM00108

2015010128CM00068

201501012BCM00043

201501012BCM00044

201501012BCM00099

2015010128CM00046

2016010128CM00039

201501012BCM00047

201501012BCM00069

201501012BCMO00045

201601012BCMQ0047

2015010128CM00048

201501012BCM00048

201501012BCM00104

201501012BCM00100

201501012BCM00012

201501012BCM00011

KEERTHIV

KOTHANDARAMAN R

KRISHNAMOORTHY R

KRISHNAMURTHY D

LOGESH KANNAN R

MAHENDAR M

MANIKANDAN M

MANIKANDAN K

MANOJ KUMAR S

MANIVANNAN G

MANIKANDAN D

MARIMUTHU S

MARIPANDI S

NIBIN N

~NIRANJAN C

PRABHU M

SARAVANA KRISHNAN

SATHISH KUMAR M

SHANMUGANATHAN C

SIVARAMAN S

SIVA SANTHOSH J

SIVAKUMAR G

SRINIVASAN K

SRINIVASAN V

SUNIL KUMAR M

SURIYA L

SYED TANVEER ABBAS N

SYED WAJJID §

BC

BC

BC

8c

8C

BC

MBC

BC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

B8C

MBC

BC

BC

1672170000003318

32664456824

822310110006067

6367877833

6152614345

59011135665

0943101041387

6058710964

20228920351

933125974

197501000007830

6372998771

028201000039130

0960108028886

331201000004893

31970100007 108

3082119000575

021501000034204

360202010131452

1259170000000395

6367872824

20367603457

806410510000626

24760100015227

6110342924

06410100018292

35157726386

8064 10510000010

KARLIH VYSYA

STATE BANIK Of

BANK OF INDIA

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

ALLAHABAD BANK

CANARA BANK

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

CANARA BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

BANK OF BARODA

CANARA BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

UNION BANK OF

KARUR VYSYA

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANK OF

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF BARODA

INDIAN BANK

BANK OF BARODA

STATE BANK OF

BANK OF INDIA

KNIV ODO1R72
SHINOO0OGAT9
HEIDOOOAZ23
1IDIOO0A00
IDIBOOOIOOH
ALLADZ 11042

CNRBOO0O0943
1DIBOVOM20G
SBINOORO 9D
IDIBOOOK 166G
BARBOTHIRUV
IDIBOOOK26
10BANDNO2HY
CNRBO0009GO
10BADODIIN2
BARBOTHIRUV
CNRBO00O30A2
10BADDN0215
UBIN0S36024
KVBLO001259 .
IDIBOOOP 162
SBINORO6T 10
ANDBOOO1277
BARBUW#MN;’\G
IDIBO0OK0O2
BARBOPURASA
SBIN0O0QOT108

BKID0008064

600053050

605002888

600013051

600019088

626019305

600010004

600015046

600019164

631002002

600019121

600020163

600019079

627020067

629015102

600020234

600012039

600015116

600020186

625026013

639053004

600019129

621002037

600013049

600012024

600019187

600012011

600002058

600013048

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

126.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00~

1500.00"—

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
Q.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
2000.00 0.00

0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
200000 0.00

0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00
0.00 240.00

2000.00

~+i Venkateswara

2000.00 0.00

. 0.00
< agineering
thirupachur, Thiruvailus -

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
3500.0

3500.0

0.00
D.Dd
0.00

0.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

41600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

PRINCIPAL

andT8c hnafdgy,

3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
5225.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
6965.00
8725.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00
3465.00

3465.00

631203,



2010010 120CMB0 105 VIGHESH R BC 05330100026853 BANK OF BARODA  DARBOAMBATT 600012002 125.00 15600.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 346500

i 20150101 20CMO0050 VIGNESHWARAN G 8C 35173698133 STATE BANK QI SEINGO 10666 600002131 125,00 1500,00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00

4 2015010128CMO0051 VISHAL J BC 20294874086 STATE BANK Of SHINOO00937 600002123 125.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00

0 201501012BCM00052 YUVARAJ S BC B05810110008413 BANK OF INDIA BIDON0BOSH 600013038 125.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00

Total 17350, 225000 72000, 27360.0 35000 240000 616710.0
2018-2019.

a) | am sonding the scholarship proposals for the
b) Cartified that tho Studonts for whom scholarships claimed in this batch are eligible to receive scholarship as per Government
rules and guidalinas

¢) Gertified that tha ratos claimed for the Sludents are duly approved by the competent authority.

d) Certified that thare s no double claim in the proceedings and these students have not received scholarship from any other
Govt depts.

@) Certifiod that the studants for whom scholarship is claimed were admitted under Government Quola .
) cerlified that the sludents Yank account delails have been verified and correctly entered.

Principal
Sri Venkateswara College of Enggand Technology
Thirupatchur

Principal
) - ~ Sri Venkateswara College of Eng. & Tech

The DBC&MW Officer
= Tiruvallur —

PR\NGBA:

SriVenkateswara College of

Epgmeering and Technology,
Thirupachur, Thiruvallur - 631 203’

Thirupachur, Tiruvalur Dist,



Date i9-Dec-2018

From

Sri Venkateswara College of Engg and Technology Thirupatchur,

Tiruvallur

To

DBC&MW Officer

Tiruvallur

Sir,

- PRINCIPAL
Sri Venkateswara Col'2qe of

quineering and Technology,
Thirupachur, Thiruvallur - 631 202.

Sub: Scholarship Applications

Here with forwarding the following applications for sanction of scholarship.

Institution Name : Sri Venkateswara College of Engg and Technology Thirupatchur

Batch Number : 20180002
$.No. Stud. 1D Student Name Comm Bank Acct. No Bank Name Bank IFSC Code  Bank MICR Code nf:::y Spl.Fee TutFee Comp. Fee " 7°¢ Exam Foe Tt
Cowse: B.E Civil Engineering
Course Year: 2
201701012BCM00093 SAINA S BC 6238663748 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOTOA3 600019222 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240,00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
Course: B.E Computer Science Engineering
Course Year: 2
2 201701012BCM00094 CHARLES S BC 6046742107 INDIAN BANK IDIBODONO24 607019102 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 35000  1600.00 6940.00
3 2017010128CM00020 GNANA ANISH A 8C 093901000020563 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA0000939 629020017 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 3500.0  1600.00 6940.00
4 201701012BCM00017 JOTHIKA G MBC 29350110042809 UCO BANK UCBAQ002935 600028039 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
5 201701012BCM00018 MOHANRAJ S BC 05170110106334 UCO BANK UCBAQDOO517 600028029 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
6 2017010128CM00023 NAZEEYA BEGUM A BC 6059021848 INDIAN BANK 1DIBO000O0O04 600019039 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
7 2017010128CM00016 PREETHAR BC 6574134551 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOTO43 600019222 100.00 1500.00  0.00 24000 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
8 201701012BCM00022 PUNITHAN R MBC 1582101212117 CANARA BANK CNRB0001582 621015007 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 3500.0  1600.00 6940.00
9 201701012BCM00019 RAJESH KANNAN K MBC 6357690812 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOEQOY 600019017 100.00 1500.00 0,00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
10 201701012BCM00021 VIMALA T MBC 6576328498 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOKO02 600019187 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240,00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
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3

32

33

34

35

Course: B.E

Course Year: 2

201701012BCM0O0012

201701012BCM00076

2017010128CM00011

2017G1012BCM00010

Course :  B.E

Course Year: 3

201701012BCM00013

201701012BCM00015

201701012BCM00014

Course: B.E

Course Year: 2

201701012BCM00043

201701012BCM0D0046

201701012BCMDO036

201701012BCMO0025

201701012BCM00027

201701012BCMD0040

201701012BCM0O0030

201701012BCMO00048

201701012BCM00026

201701012BCM00028

201701012BCMO00034

201701012BCM00033

201701012BCMO00043

201701012BCMO00095

201701012BCMO00033

201701012BCM0O0045

201701012BCM00024

201701012BCM0O0042

Electrical and Electronics Engineer

MONISH B

NAVEENA P

PRADEEBAN V

VIJAYESHWARAN B

Eleclrical and Electronics Engineer

BALASUBRAMANIYAN S

PRAKASH S

SEKARRB

MBC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

63892200000283

1280155000143116

1582101212298

4622500103341501

836910510000152

6029464752

Electronics and Commun. Engineering

BANUMATHI R
BHAVANI K

BHAVANI S

DILLIBABU B

DIVYA M
GOKULESWARAN N
HARINI M
HIDAYATHULLAH AR
ILAKKIYA P
KOWSALYA R
MAGESWARI T M
MOHAMMED NIYAZ S
MOHAMED NAVAZ M R
MOHANA KRISHNAN D
MUTHULAKSHMI S
PAVITHRA S
RAMANUJAM M

SANTHOSHKUMAR S

MBC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

MBC

B8C

8C

BC

BC

MEBC

8C

8C

MBC

8c

BC

BC

MBC

806410110007824
801910110009991
01000110024287
623544;?16
140501066016560
31970100010326
34232028317
007501000057401
67256086241
33918258014
065801000042055
0970101050270
6159283176
6168099754
000801000087521
209100250650050
29350110057698

04291000093643

INDIAN BANIK

SYNDICATE BANK

KARUR VYSYA

CANARA BANK

KARNATAKA BANK

BANK OF INDIA

INDIAN BANK

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

UCO BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

BANK OF BARODA

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN OVERSEAS

STATE BANK OF

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN OVERSEAS

CANARA BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

TAMIL NADU

UCO BANK

PUNJAB AND SIND

NRNO0OAG 4

SYNROOODG38

KVOLOOG1280

CNRIBINOO 1582

KARBODOOAG2

BIIDOOOHIGH

IDIHOOOVO40

BEIDOOOROGA

BKIDONOBO 19

UCBA0000100

IDIBOOOTO1E

10BADOO 1405

BARBOTHIRUV

SBINOOD093T

I0OBA0000075

SHBINOOOO937

SBINOO14700

10BAD000658

CNRBO000970

1DIBODOO004

IDIBO0OTO18

IOBADO00009

TMBL0Q00209

UCBAO002935

PSIBO000429

600019070

600025080

600053027

621015007

600052002

631013102

600019219

600013049
600013021
600028011

600019104

631020202

600012039

600002123

600020009

600002123

600002201

631020203

600015032

600019039

600019104

600020038

600060018

600028039

600023004

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100,00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00

0.00 240.00 0.00
0.00 240,00 0.00
2000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 240.00 3500.0
0.00 240.00 0.00
200000 0.00 0.00
0.00 240.00 0.00
0.00 240.00 0.00
0.00 240.00 3500.0
0.00 240.00 0.00
0.00 240.00 0.00
0.00 240.00 0.00
2000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 240.00 0.00
0.00 240.00 0,00
2000.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 240.00 0.00
0.00 240.00 0.00
0.00 240,00 0.00
0.00 240.00 0.00
0.00 240.00 0.00
Q.00 240.00 0.00

0 V 240, UDP C 1
o ol RIS G ollegedt

deréchnology,

U.OOS ri Ve

240.00 ., 0.00

Engineering an
°'“i‘hi2ﬁ§%99hu:9mhimwwr

1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 5200.00
1600.00 6940.00
1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 5200.00
1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 6940.00
1600.00 3440.00
1500.00- 3440.00
1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 5200.00
1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 5200.00
1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 3440.00
1600.00 3440.00
1‘@0{].00 3440.00
‘1 500. 3440.00

<00 /3440.00
IPAL

-531,303
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40

a1

43

44

45

46

47

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

201701012BCMO021
201701012BCMOGA3S
201701012BCMO0047
201701012BCM00041
2017010128CMD0052
201701012BCMO0053
201701012BCMD0050
2017010128CM00044
201701012BCMO0096
201701012BCMO0032
201701012BCM00037
201701012BCMC0038

Course: B.E

Course Year: 2

201701012BCM0O0074
201701012BCMO0077
201701012BCMO00OS5
201701012BCM00092
201701012BCM0O0054
201701012BCMO0059
201701012BCMO00S7
201701012BCMO0062
2017010128CM00078
201701012BCMOQOTD
201701012BCMO00GE
201701 O'IL’BCMOOG?ZS
201701012BCMDO060D
201701012BCMO0061
201701012BCMO006S
201701012BCM00056

201701012BCMD0075

SANTHOSH KUMAR S

SARANYA N

SARASWATHI S

SIVANESH E

SOWMIYA V

SURENDHAR S

SWATHI S

SWATHIM

TAMIZHARASI S

VEERASEKARAN G

YAMINI K

YUVARANI S

Mechanical Engineering

ARAVINDHAN K

ASHOK M

DANUSHWARAN R

DHANUSH K

DIVAKARAN R

GANESH V

HARIHARAN B

HARIHARAN M

JAGADISHAN D

JANARTHANAN D

KRISHNA KUMAR V

MADHIYAN D

MANIKANDAN N

MRITHYUNJEYAN V

NAVEEN KUMAR R

NAVEEN Y RK

PARTHIBAN T

m
(2]

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

MEBC

MBC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

MBC

MBC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

8C

MBC

MBC

" 20418255505

127710045727
6544546989
6238388942
6565698940
6229369974
065801000041046
801910110009987
05183294300715
067810025680
0915101557907

37268780887

6558779860

8628101060371

135110100097465
277501000009662
1672155000066364
103601000020715
20369023951
6538153497
343801000006538
6541271052
6231817528
3309741212
148201000017254
822310110008132
027901000033328
6590025483

6376262535

STATE BANK (I
DENA BANK
INDIAN BANIK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

BANK OF INDIA

UCO BANK

DENA BANK

CANARA BANK

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

CANARA BANK

ANDHRA BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

KARUR VYSYA

INDIAN OVERSEAS

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK
INDIAN BANK

CENTRAL BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

BANK OF INDIA

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

SHINGG14700

HKDNOG21277

000K 201

11D000KO11

IDIBOOOT 124

IDIBOOOKO02

1OBAONDOGHE

HKIDO00BO19

UCHADDOOS 18

BEONOGZOG7H

CNRBOOO091S

SHBINOO10G6L

1D1BO00M240

CNRBO00SG2E

ANDBO0O01351

10BA0002775

KVBLO001672

10BAN001036

58INQOOT008

1DIBO0OTOS0

10BA0003438

1DIBO00PO24

IDIBOOOAOT7Y

CBIN0284933

10BADDG1482

BKID0008223

I0BAO000279

IDIBOOOM310

IDIBO00AOT7

600002201
600018019
609619009
600019188
600019130
600019187
631020203
600013021
600028030
600018008

600015026

600002131

600019199
600015117
600011036
600020216
600053050
600020056
635002652
606018005
600020239
600019042
600019071
631016158
600020083
600013051
611020008
600019266

600019179

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00

1500.00

1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
-1500.00
1500.00
1500.00

1500.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

240.00

2a0.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

0.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240,00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240.00

240,00

240.00

PRINC

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3500.0

3500.0

0.00

0.00

1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
WGOU,-UCI
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00

1600.00

1600.00
3 600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00
1600.00

1600.00

1600.00

3440.00

3440.00

8700.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

5200.00

344000

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

6940.00

6940.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

3440.00

6940.00

150 Venkateswara College ofea000

Tsooﬁngineermg)anq)
Thirupachur, Thiruvall

Jecn&&logyﬂdd(}.ofj
ur - 631203,




85 201701012BCM00064 RANJITH KUMAR S "mBC 6532708549 INDIAN BANK IDIBOCOMZ240 600019199 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
66 2017010128CM0007 1 TAMILARASAN S MBC 6229801259 INDIAN BANK 1DBO00TO33 612019007 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 3500.0  1600.00 6940.00
67 201701012BCMO0AEE VIGNESH § MEC 6500671896 INDIAN BANK IDIB0O0OKO02 600019187 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240,00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
68 201701012BCMO0058 VIJAYASARATHI BC 6559316776 INDIAN BANK 1DIBOOOTO82 631019202 100.00 1500.00 0,00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
69 201701012BCMO0067 YOKESH R MBC 6249798547 INDIAN BANK 113000M 119 600019196 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
70 201701012BCM00072 YUVAN SHANKER RAJV MBC 20390114467 STATE BANK OF SRINOO1T7Y22 631002110 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00

Course: B.E Mechanical Engineering

Course Year: 3
71 201701012BCM00082 HARL S BC 20293455635 STATE BANK OF SHINOOOOTT7 631002003 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
72 201701012BCMO008S IRSHATH AHAMED T BC 6375756126 INDIAN BANK 1DIBOOOM 119 600019196 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
73 201701012BCM00081 KIRAN K BC 065801000092177 INDIAN OVERSEAS  10BA0000658 631020203 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
74 2017010128CM00088 LOKESH J E MBC 32782667465 STATE BANK OF SHINOONGHI 7 631002202 100.00 1500.00  2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5200.00
5 201701012BCM00087 MANIKANDAN C BC 273801000005591 INDIAN OVERSEAS  10BADOOGTO 600020028 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
76 201701012BCM00091 MOHAMED MUZAMIL H BC 6152110596 INDIAN BANK 1DIHOVOK 04 600019027 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
77 2017010128CM00086 VINOTH KUMAR U MBC 6256664138 INDIAN BANK 1D1BOOOM 119 600019196 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
78 201701012BCMO00S0 YUVARAJ K _Bc 822510110006051 BANK OF INDIA BRINDOOOGL2Y 600013046 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240,00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00

Course: B.E Mechanical Engineering -

Course Year: 4
79 201701012BCMO0080 GOWTHAM S MBC 1119170000011597 KARUR VYSYA KVBLOOOT119 600053006 125.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
80 2017010128CMO0079 MADHUBALAN M BC 130801000027032 INDIAN OVERSEAS  10OBA0001308 600020065 125.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
81 201701012BCM00089 VASANTHAPRIYAN G MBC 078101000019103 INDIAN OVERSEAS  10BAODOOTHY 607020104 125.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
82 201701012BCM00084 VIJAYAKUMAR M MBC 1672155000068147 KARUR VYSYA KVBLODO16G72 600053050 125.00 150000 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00

Total 83000 123000 14000. 18000.0 35000 131200 329500.0
PRINCIPAL"
gri Venkateswara College of
ineering and TeChnowgyS'
Eng ruvaliur - 631203

N e Ll



2018-2019

a) bann sanding e s holarship proposals for the

By Cartifiod Wint the L dants for whom scholarships slaimed in this batch are eligible to receive scholarship as per Governmenl
tulerts el gnidedine

) Cortifiedd Hial o vaton claimed for the Students are duly approved by the competent authority.

oy Cartiliond that Moo s doubile claimn the proceedings and these sludents have not received schalarship from any othor
Govl dapits

o) Cortifiad hat e stidants for wiom scholarship is claimed were admitted under Government Quata

1y cortified that the stadants Hank account details have been verified and correctly entered.

Principal Y
Sri Venkateswara College of Engg and Technology
Thirupatchur

_________________________________________ B

L Sri Venkateswara Coliege of Eng. & Tech
The DBC&MW OfficerT hirupachur, Tiruvaliur Dist.

Tiruvallur
| /—\/
\) - :

\

PRINCIPAL
) : Sri Venkateswara-College of

Engineering and Technology,
Thirupachur, Thiruvallur - 631 203.



o

Date : 19-Dec-2018

From

gri Venkaleswara Gollege of Engy and Technology Thirupatchur,

Tiruvallur

To

DBC&MW Officer

Tiruvallur
Sir,
gub: Scholarship Applications [
Here with forwarding the following applications for sanction of scholarship. \_ _
Institution Name : §ri Venkateswara College of Endg and Technology Thirupatchur Sri Venkateswara CO“ege Of
Batch Number : 20180002 Engineering and Technology,

Book
Stud. 1D grudent Name Comm Bank Acct. No Bank Name Bank IFSC Code  Bank MICR Code Money

spl. Fee Tut. Fee Comp- Fee B &L Fee pyam Fee Total

Course : B.E Civil Engineering
Course Year: 2 A

201701D1ZBCM00093 SAINA S BC £238663748 INDIAN BANK |DIBOROTO43 600019222 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00

Course : BE Computer Science Engineering

Course Year . 2

zonmmzecmooosd GHARLES S 8C 6046742107 INDIAN BANK |DIBOOONO24 607019102 100.00 150000 ©.00 240,00 3500.0 1600.00 6940.00
201701012BCM00020 GNANA ANISH A BC 093901000820563 INDIAN OVERSEAS |OBAQ0O00Y39 629020017 100.00 150000 000 240.00 3500.0 1600.00 6940.00
2017010128CM00017 JOTHIKA G MBC 293501 10042809 UCO BANK UCBAD002935 $00028038 100.00 450000 0.00 240.00 0.c0 1600.00 3440.00
2017010123(:5.&0{:013 MOHANRAJ S BC 051701 10106334 UCO BANK UCBAODOOBW 600028029 100.00 150000 000 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00023 NAZEEYA BEGUM A BC §050021848 INDIAN BANK \DIB0C0OO004 £00019039 100.00 450000  ©.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
20170&0123cmuome PREETHAR BC 6574134551 INDIAN BANK |DIBO00TO43 600019222 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.0(
204701012BCM00022 PUNITHAN R MBC 1582101212117 CANARA BANK CNRB0001582 621015007 100.00 450000 0.00 240.00 3500.0 1600.00 6940.0!
2011(310115(:»&00019 RAJESH KANNAN K MBC $357690812 INDIAN BANK IDIBOODEOOS 600019017 100.00 450000 0.0 240.00 0.06 1600.00 3440.0
Rl erunnn2i VIMALA T MBC 6576328498 INDIAN BANK lD'.BOOOKOOZ 6000191 87 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.(

e



[TV L (SR

Course Year: 2
201701012BGM00012
201701012BCM00076
201701012BCMO0011 -

201701012BCM0D0010

Course: B.E

Course Year: 3
201701012BCMO0013
201701012BCMO0015
201701012BCM00014

Course: B.E

Course Year: 2
201701012BCM00043
201701012BCMO00046
201701012BCMO0036

201701012BCM00025

2017010128CM00027 -

201701012BCM00040

201701012BCM00030

201701012BCM00048

201701012BCM00026

201701012BCM00029

201701012BCM00034

2017010128CM00038

201701012BCM00049

201701012BCM00095

201701012BCM00033

201701012BCM00045

201701012BCM00024

201701012BCM00042

Rl QU U D LI ST

MONISH B

NAVEENA P

PRADEEBAN V

VIJAYESHWARAN B

Electrical and Electronics Engineer

BALASUBRAMANIYAN S

PRAKASH S

SEKARR B

MBC

MBC

BC

mBC

8c

BC

MBC

5583495278

53892200000283

1280155000143116

1582101212298

4622500103341501

836910510000152

6029464752

Electronics and Commun. Engineering

BANUMATHI R

BHAVANI K

BHAVANI S

DILLIBABU B

DIVYAM

GOKULESWARAN N

HARINI M

HIDAYATHULLAH AR

ILAKKIYA P

KOWSALYA R

MAGESWARITM

MOHAMMED NIYAZ S

MOHAMED NAVAZ MR

MOHANA KRISHNAN D

MUTHULAKSHMI S

PAVITHRA §

RAMANUJAM M

SANTHOSHKUMAR S

vBC

BC

MBC

MEBC

[s[eg

MBC

BC

8C

BC

EC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

8C

MBC

806410110007824

801910110009991

01000110024287

6235446716

140501000016560

31970100010326

34232028317

007501000057401

67256086241

33918258014

065801000042055

0970101050270

6159283176
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1500.00
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0.00 240,00  0.00 1600.00 3440.00 -
2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5200.00
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0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5200.00
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0.00 240.00 0.00 1%00.00 3440.00
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201701012BCM00035 SARANYA N MBC 127710045727 DENA BANK BIDNOG227T 600018019 100.00 150000 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00047 SARASWATHI 5 BC 5544546989 INDIAN BANK 1D1BLOOK201 609019009 100,00 150000 200000 000 35000  1600.00 8700.00
201701012BCM00041 SIVANESH E BC 65238388942 INDIAN BANK IDIBOODKO 1Y 600019188 100.00 150000  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCMO0052 SOWMIYA V MBC 6565698940 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOT 124 600019130 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00053 SURENDHAR S MBC 65229369974 INDIAN BANK IDIBOO0KDOZ 600019187 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00050 SWATHI S MBC 065801000041046 INDIAN OVERSEAS 1OBAODODGSH 631020203 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00044 SWATHI M MBC 801910110009987 BANK OF INDIA BKIDOODBO1Y 600013021 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
2017010128CM00096 TAMIZHARASIS MBC 05183294300715 UCO BANK UCBAO000518 600028030 100.00 150000  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00032 VEERASEKARAN G BC 067810025680 DENA BANK BKDNOG20678 600018008 100.00 1500.00  0.00 ' 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00037 YAMINI K :le} 0915101557907 CANARA BANK CNRB0O000915 600015026 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00038 YUVARANI S MBC 37268780887 STATE BANK OF SBIN0O10666 600002131 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
Course: BE Mechanical Engineering
Course Year: 2 R‘ L
|  PRINCIPAL
201701012BCM00074 ARAVINDHAN K MBC 6558779860 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOM240 600019199 100.00 1500.00 osogi Ve::k(gteso‘_,o\?ara &“ege %'0.00
201701012BCM00077 ASHOK M BC 8628101060371 CANARA BANK CNRB0008628 6000165117 100.00 1500.00 Etﬁ(a:ilnééonng %d Té@“hologw.(m
J01701012BCMO0055  DANUSHWARAN R wec  135110100097485 ANDHRABANK  ANDB0001351 600011036 w000 150000 Tdwirupacher, Thipuvahis 7631 20%% 00
201701012BCM00082  DHANUSH K ec  277501000009662 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA0002775 600020216 10000 150000  0.00 24000  0.00 1600.00 3440.00
2017010128CM00054 DIVAKARAN R BC 1672155000066364 KARUR VYSYA KVBL0001672 600053050 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00059 GANESH V MBC 103601000020715 INDIAN OVERSEAS I0BAD0D01036 600020056 100.00 150000  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCMO0057 HARIHARAN 8 8C 20369023951 STATE BANK O‘F SBINO0O0O7008 635002652 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 35000  1600.00 6940.00
201701012BCM00062 HARIHARAN M MBC 6538153497 INDIAN BANK \DIBO0OTO50 606019005 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 3500.0  1600.00 6940.00
201701012BCM00078 JAGADISHAN D MBC 343801000006538 INDIAN OVERSEAS 1OBAD003438 600020239 100.00 1500.00 Q.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
2017010128CM00070 JANARTHANAN D MBC 6541271052 INDIAN BANK IDIBODOPO24 600019042 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00Q68 KRISHNA KUMAR V BC 6231817528 INDIAN BANK |DIBOCOAOTS 600019071 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
2017010128CM00073 MADHIYAN D MBC 3300741212 CENTRAL BANK CBIND284933 631016158 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240,00 0.00 1600,00 3440.00
201701012BCMO0060 MANIKANDAN N MBC 148201000017254 INDIAN OVERSEAS |OBAD001482 600020083 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00061 MRITHYUNJEYAN V BC 822310110008132 BANK OF INDIA BKID0O008223 600013051 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCMO006S NAVEEN KUMAR R BC 027901000033328 INDIAN OVERSEAS |0BA0000278 611020008 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 3500.0  1600.00 6940.00
201701012BCMO00SE NAVEEN Y R K MBC 6590025483 INDIAN BANK 1DIBOOOM310 600019266 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCMO0CTS5 PARTHIBAN T MBC 6376262535 INDIAN BANK IDIBOO0ACTT 600019179 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1602.00 3440 00

S
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1500.00 0.00

201701012BCMO0071 MBC 6229801259 INDIAN BANK IDIB000TONS 61019007 100.00 240.00 3500.0  1600.00 6940 .00
201701012BCMO00066 VIGNESH § MBC 6500671896 INDIAN BANK 1DIBOOOK002 600019187 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440 .00
201701012BCM0O0058 VIJAYASARATHI BC 6559316776 INDIAN BANK 1DIBO00 TO82 631019202 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCMO0067 YOKESH R MBC 6249798547 INDIAN BANK 1DIBOOOM1 19 600019196 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00072 YUVAN SHANKER RAJ V MBC 20390114467 STATE BANK OF SBINDO17922 631002110 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00

Course: B.E Mechanical Engineering

Course Year: 3
201701012BCM00082 HARI S BC 20293455635 STATE BANK QF SBINO0OOT 77 631002003 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00085 IRSHATH AHAMED T BC 6375756126 INDIAN BANK 1DIBOOOM 119 600019196 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240,00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00081 KIRAN K BC 065801000092177 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA0O00658 631020203 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCMO0088 LOKESH JE MBC 32782667465 STATE BANK OF SBINO00699/ 631002202 100.00 1500.00  2000.00 0.00 0.00 1600.00 5200.00
2017010128CM00087 MANIKANDAN C BC 273801000005591 INDIAN OVERSEAS 1OBAC000270 600020028 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCMO0091 MOHAMED MUZAMIL H BG 6152110596 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOKOA4H 600019027 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCMO0086 VINOTH KUMAR U MBC 6256664138 INDIAN BANK 1DIBOOOM 119 600019196 100.00 1500.00  0.00 240,00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00
201701012BCM00090 YUVARAJ K 8C 822510110006051 BANK OF INDIA BKIDOOOB225 600013046 100.00 1500.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3440.00

Course : B.E MechanicaTEngmcenng B

Course Year: 4
201701012BCM00080 GOWTHAM S MBC 1119170000011597 KARUR VYSYA KVBL0001119 600053006 125.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
201701012BCM00079 MADHUBALAN M BC 130801000027032 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA00O1308 600020065 125.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
201701012BCM00089 VASANTHAPRIYAN G MBC 078101000019103 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BAD000781 607020104 125.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00
201701012BCM00084 VIJAYAKUMAR M MBC 1672155000068147 KARUR VYSYA KVBLO001672 600053050 125.00 1500.00  0.00 240.00 0.00 1600.00 3465.00

Total 8300.0 123000  14000. 18000.0 131200 329500.0
f
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b) Cortifiort thist i “idanty ) )
M i ik i actwadapalugen ©laed 0 this batch are eligible ta receive scholarship as per Governi

rules and guidelings

:) Corliliod that 1 alern b

") b e W e Stadants ane duly approved by the competent authority.

d) C ard el thea tm oien tlin + i

1) Carlifiad thal thata te e dbnyg e e geocondings and these students have not received scholarship from any alha
Govt dopts

e) Cortifiod that e sticanty 1 .
)G ) NESR T Wl anhiolarstig s claimed were admitted under Government Quota .

1) cartiliod that the atudaita 1
) ad thal the studanta Baeg, o0 datalia have boen verified and correctly entered.

Principal
Sri Venkateswara College of Engg and Technology
_______________________________________________________________ Thirupatchur__ N e R
- Principal
Sri Venyateswara Cullege of Eng. & Tech.
IThoe DBC&MW'é)fﬁC T - to ity n";'
Tieuvarllur Tt 'i'!““"Ti'”“““ ur Lot

b

_ PRINCIPA
Sri Venkateswara College of

quineering and Technology,
Thirupachur, Thiruvallur - 631 203,



